ACTIVITY ROUTE -~ EAST
GENEVA MIDDLE SCHOOLS

4:32PM LEAVE GMS NORTH AND GMS SOUTH
4:40PM WESTERN AVE SCHOOL

4:42PM Heather Rd @ Redwing Dr

4:47PM Thoria Rd @ N Prairie St

4:56PM Fox Run Dr @ Vonder Ln NE

5:00PM Spring St @ Kansas St

5:02PM Dodson St @ HARRISON ST SCHOOL
5:05PM Geneva Dr @ Manchester Crse East
5:10PM 830 Valley Ln

5:14PM IN190 Elm Rd

5:18PM ON626 Old Kirk Rd

5:30 PM LEAVE 6MS SOUTH AND 6MS NORTH

SAME ROUTE AS ABOVE

THE ACTIVITY BUS WILL STOP ONLY AT THE STOP INDICATED ABOVE.
THERE IS NO FEE TO RIDE THE ACTIVITY BUS

REVISED 2/2021



